SURT XL
220/230/240V
Versatile, high density power
protection for computer
networks, telecommunications,
and industrial applications
220/230/240V
For more information about APC products go to www.APCturkey.com

Approvals                                                                               BSMI; C-Tick; CE; EN 50091-1; EN 50091-2; VDE; EN 55022 Class A; EN 60950; EN 61000-3-2; GOST; JEON; PCBC; UL 1778; CSA; VCCI
Warranty 2 years, repair or replace, optional on-site warranties available, optional extended warranties available
Ordering Guide
Tower UPS Part Number SURT1000XL SURT2000XL   SURT3000XL SURT5000XL    SURT7500XL SURT10000XL
Rack-mount UPS Part Number SURT1000XL SURT2000XL    SURT3000XL SURT5000XL   SURT7500XL SURT10000XL
(+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2 (+) SURTRK2
Tower Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP SURT192XLBP
Rack-mount Battery Pack Part Number SURT48XLBP (+) SURTRK SURT192XLBP (+) SURTRK2
Replacement Battery Cartridge RBC31 RBC31 RBC44 RBC44 2x RBC44 2x RBC44
Battery Packs
Models Net Weight (kg) Ship Weight (kg) Rack Height Max Dimensions Ship Dimensions (mm/in) For Use With: RBC
SURT48XLBP 29.6 32.3 2U 85 x 432 x 483 287 x 630 x 595 SURT1000XL, SURT2000XL 2 x RBC31
3.34 x 17 x 19 11.3 x 24.8 x 23.4
SURT192XLBP 90.9 101.4 3U 130 x 432 x 660 414 x 600 x 1000 SURT3000XL, SURT5000XL 2 x RBC44
5.1 x 17 x 26 16.3 x 23.6 x 39.4 SURT7500XL, SURT10000XL
For more information about APC products go to www.APCturkey.com